
 
 

Whole School Events 

 

Tuesday 17th April - The Hollies Dental Practice School Visit (1.30 - 3.00pm) 

Monday 23rd April - Termly Reports to be given out for children in R/Yr 1/ Yr 2 

Monday 23rd April - St George’s Day Themed Lunch 

Monday 23rd April - End of consultation for school holiday proposal 

Wednesday 25th April  - Opportunity for parents to discuss termly report with class                

.            teachers and look at children’s books (3:20pm - 5:15pm) 

Thursday 10th May - Class Photos 

Thursday 17th May - Census Day - Special Lunch 

Thursday 24th May - Sports Day 

 

Half Term - Monday 28th May - Friday 1st June 

 

Tuesday 12th June - Father’s Day Sale 

Thursday 14th June - World Cup Themed Lunch 

Tuesday 19th June - as Creative - CSI Storyland (Maths Day) 

Friday 22nd June - Parents Association Summer Fayre 

Thursday 5th July - Open Evening (3.30 - 5.30pm) 

Friday 6th July - Inset Day 

Saturday 14th July - Parents Association Camp Out 

Friday 20th July - End of Term BBQ Lunch 

Friday 20th July - Last Day of Term – School closing at 1.30pm 



Nursery 

 

Friday 4th May - Nursery Parent Workshop - Understanding the World(8:30am) 

Tuesday 15th May - Nursery trip to Belfair’s Woods 

Thursday 17th May  - Learning Journey Sharing - Nursery Parents (3.10pm) 

 

Reception  

 

Wednesday 2nd May  - Reception Parent Workshop (2:30pm) 

Thursday 3rd May - Reception School Trip to Hanningfield Reservoir 

Monday 14th May - (NCMP) Nurses to complete checks for Reception children 

Tuesday 15th May - (NCMP) Nurses to complete checks for Reception children 

Wednesday 16th May - (NCMP) Nurses to complete checks for Reception children 

Thursday 5th July - Reception Parent Workshop (8:55am - 9:20am) 

 

Year 1 

 

Thursday 3rd May - Year 1 Parent Workshop – Science (2:30pm) 

Monday 14th May  - Year 1 School Trip to Barleylands Farm 

Week beg 11th June - Year 1 Screening Check to take place 

Tuesday 12th June - Year 1 Parent Workshop – Sports/Mindfulness (2:30pm) 

 

 



Year 2 

 

Tuesday 22nd May  - Year 2 Parent Workshop - Healthy Eating (2:30pm) 

Tuesday 26th June - Year 2 visit to Junior School. (9.30 - 11.45am) 

Thursday 28th June - Year 2 visit to Junior School (9.30am - 1.10pm) 

Tuesday 3rd July  - Year 3 teachers to see Year 2 at Infants School (am) 

Tuesday  3rd July  - Year 2 to work with Year 3 at Junior School (1:30pm - 2:30pm) 

Wednesday 4th July  - Year 2 Parent Workshop - English (9am - 9:30 am)  

Monday 9th July - Year 2 School Trip to Hadleigh Country Park Group A 

Tuesday 10th July - Year 2 Leavers Disco 

Wednesday 11th July - Year 2 School Trip to Hadleigh Country Park Group B 

Monday 16th July - Year 2 Leavers Assembly (2:15pm) 

Tuesday 17th July - Year 2 Leavers Assembly (9:15am) 

 


